ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 427.36

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1835.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 330.30

GRAND TOTAL 2165.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Sixty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

PERUNDURAI (PRDI)

ATTUR (ATU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TN5542331245 VALUE 220294.00

E-Waybill No 581934580050

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.